, PO5000149199	
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800079861048
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	09/25/0601030013 **35.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED 2006 SEP 25 AM SEURLIARY UF S TALLAHASSEE, FL
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	<b>8: 04</b> TATE ORIDA
Office Use Only	
	Friend. C. Coutton SEP 2 6 2006

## GEORGE C. KEZEMIDES, P.A.

ATTORNEY AND COUNSELOR AT LAW

AREAS OF PRACTICE

ć

PERSONAL INJURY WRONGFUL DEATH MEDICAL MALPRACTICE NURSING HOME ABUSE AND NEGLECT PREMISES LIABILITY CRIMINAL DEFENSE 905 E. M.L. KING JR., DR. SUITE 350 TARPON SPRINGS, FL 34689 TEL. (727) 945 - 1300 FAX. (727) 945 - 1355 WWW.GCKLAWFIRM.COM GEORGE@GCKLAWFIRM.COM

September 20, 2006

VIA U.S. MAIL

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## Re: BENT ROD CHARTERS A, INC. Document No.: P05000149199

Dear Sir/Madam:

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fees are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the above referenced address. If you should have any further questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact me directly.

Sincerely, ge C. Kezemides, Esq.

Enclosures

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

## **BENT ROD CHARTERS A, INC.**

## Document No.: P05000149199

Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Statutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:

**AMENDMENTS ADOPTED**- Article V will be amended so as to reflect that ASK FISHERIES, LLC will serve as Vice President of BENT ROD CHARTERS A, INC. ASK FISHERIES, LLC's address is 7113 Maidstone Court, New Port Richey, Florida 34653.

If an amendment provides for exchange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, provisions for implementing if not contained in the amendment itself: Not Applicable.

The date of amendment adoption is September 20, 2006.

Effective date: September 20, 2006.

Adoption of Amendment was adopted by the incorporator without shareholder action and shareholder action was not required.

any lellenere Signature

Angelo Kallivrousis

President

